To book
12/2/2023
12/9/2023
12/16/2023
12/23/2023
12/30/2023
1/6/2024
1/13/2024
1/20/2024
1/27/2024
2/3/2024
2/10/2024
2/17/2024
2/24/2024
3/2/2024
3/9/2024
3/16/2024
3/23/2024
3/30/2024
4/6/2024
4/13/2024
4/20/2024
4/27/2024
5/4/2024
5/11/2024
5/18/2024
5/25/2024
6/1/2024
6/8/2024
6/15/2024
6/22/2024
6/29/2024
7/6/2024
7/13/2024
7/20/2024
7/27/2024
8/3/2024
8/10/2024
8/17/2024
8/24/2024
8/31/2024
9/7/2024
9/14/2024
9/21/2024
9/28/2024
10/5/2024
10/12/2024
10/19/2024
10/26/2024
11/2/2024
11/9/2024
11/16/2024
11/23/2024
11/30/2024
12/7/2024
12/14/2024
12/21/2024
12/28/2024
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48
49
50
51

WCoNOUswWN R T

VD DS DDA DDDDWWWWWWWWWWRNNNRNNNNNNNRRRRERRRR R
NP OWWOWNMNGODWNROOOMIDDUDWNROWVLOOMNOODUPDWNROWO®®NDUVDWNLERO

Callon

Tuesday, January 3, 2023
Monday, January 9, 2023
Monday, January 16, 2023
Monday, January 23, 2023
Monday, January 30, 2023
Monday, February 6, 2023
Monday, February 13, 2023
Monday, February 20, 2023
Monday, February 27, 2023
Monday, March 6, 2023
Monday, March 13, 2023
Monday, March 20, 2023
Monday, March 27, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023
Monday, April 10, 2023
Monday, April 17, 2023
Monday, April 24, 2023
Monday, May 1, 2023
Monday, May 8, 2023
Monday, May 15, 2023
Monday, May 22, 2023
Tuesday, May 30, 2023
Monday, June 5, 2023
Monday, June 12, 2023
Monday, June 19, 2023
Monday, June 26, 2023
Monday, July 3, 2023
Monday, July 10, 2023
Monday, July 17, 2023
Monday, July 24, 2023
Monday, July 31, 2023
Monday, August 7, 2023
Monday, August 14, 2023
Monday, August 21, 2023
Monday, August 28, 2023
Tuesday, September 5, 2023
Monday, September 11, 2023
Monday, September 18, 2023
Monday, September 25, 2023
Monday, October 2, 2023
Monday, October 9, 2023
Monday, October 16, 2023
Monday, October 23, 2023
Monday, October 30, 2023
Monday, November 6, 2023
Monday, November 13, 2023
Monday, November 20, 2023
Monday, November 27, 2023
Monday, December 4, 2023
Monday, December 11, 2023
Monday, December 18, 2023
Tuesday, December 26, 2023
Tuesday, January 2, 2024
Monday, January 8, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024
Monday, January 22, 2024
Monday, January 29, 2024

Lindo Mar Member Call Dates

TPI Offices Closures

New Years TPI Closed 1/2/2023

Memorial Day TPI Closed 5/29/23

Labor Day TPI Closed 9/4/23

Christmas TPI Closed 12/25/23
New Years TPI Closed 1/1/2024

Important Information

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday 10:00AM - 8:00PM Eastern Time

Saturday - CLOSED

Sunday - CLOSED

Closed on Holidays

If the office is closed, please contact us the following business day.

Member Weeks (800) 365-6494



